



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 717/2019

KARISHMA SAHNEY

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Vipul Sharma, Adv. (through
VC).

versus

RAKESH NARAIN KHANNA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Vishal Garg, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

01.03.2023

%

[The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid mode]

1. It is already 5.10 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List on 26.09.2023.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

MARCH 1, 2023/at