



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CM APPL. 78020/2025

IN

+ RFA 717/2019

KARISHMA SAHNEY

Through: Mr. Vipul
(through VC)

.....Appellant
Sharma, Advocate

versus

RAKESH NARAIN KHANNA

Through:

.....Respondent

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

29.04.2026

%

1. It is already 4:45 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 8th October, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

APRIL 29, 2026

Vivek/-